

mmgsy Road to primary School

Adg. 11/580/2021

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

TAGDISHPUR

DIVISION

SHAHPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Can't get. Shree Enterprises

MBNo-

1st on Ale Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
W: —	Construction of road				
	from MM Gsy Road to				
	Primary school, (MM Gsy				
	Gues).				

Agency: — M/s Shree Enterprises

Agreement No.: — 11. SBD/2021-22

A.A Amount: — 52.266 Lac

Agreement value: — 42,82,592.00
(Const. Cost)

Below Rate: — 18 %

Date of commencement: — 02.07.2021

Date of Completion: — 01.04.2022

Revised Const. Cost: — 43.153 Lacs.
(T.S. Cost)

Date of Measurement: — 08.10.2023

1/ Setting out pillars

Bench mark pillars = 1.0 Nos.

Reference pillars = 2.0 Nos.

2/ Clearing and grubbing
of road land.

2 x 10 x 30 m x 3.50 m = 2100.00 m²

2 x 1 x 30 m x 3.50 m = 210.00 m²

2 x 9 x 30 m x 3.50 m = 1890.00 m²

Total = 4200.00 m²
= 0.42 Hect.

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

(Lst on A/c Bill)

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1. Setting out pillars.					
(i) Bench Mark pillars					
Qty. = 01 Nos. (vide TMBP - 01)					
@ ₹ 4102.76/Nos. = ₹					4,103.00
(ii) Reference pillars.					
Qty. = 02 Nos. (vide TMBP - 01)					
@ ₹ 1872.95/Nos. = ₹					3,746.00
2/2. Clearing and grubbing of road land.					
Qty. = 0.42 Hect. (vide TMBP - 01)					
@ ₹ 52966.72/Hect = ₹					22,246.00
3/3. Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with a lead upto 100m lead.					
Qty. = 85.94 m ³ (vide TMBP - 03)					
@ ₹ 143.05/m ³ = ₹					12,294.00
4/4. Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty. = 1309.68 m ³ (vide TMBP - 02)					
@ ₹ 191.72/m ³ = ₹					2,51,092.00
5/5. Providing GSB grading-I.					

Continuation

P. Tio

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. = 330.48 m ³ (vode TMBP - 04)					
@ ₹ 3103.38/m ³ = ₹ 10,25,605=00					
Total = ₹ 13,19,086=00					
Add @ 12% GST - = (+) ₹ 1,58,290=00					
Add @ 1% L. Cess = (+) ₹ 13,191=00					
Total = ₹ 14,90,567=00					
As per Agreement					
18% below = (-) ₹ 2,68,302=00					
₹ 12,22,265=00					
<i>[Signature]</i> 19.10.23					
J-E					